Date

1-Jan-08
1-Feb-08
1-Mar-08
1-Apr-08
3-May-08
31-May-08
19-Jun-08
29-Jun-08
1-Jul-08
14-Jul-08
1-Aug-08
30-Aug-08
1-Oct-08
2-Nov-08
29-Nov-08
18-Dec-08
19-Dec-08
19-Dec-08

Ref.

1009
1008

1010

1011

Details

PayPal Money Market Dividend

PayPal Money Market Dividend

PayPal Money Market Dividend

Paypal Money Market Dividend

Paypal Money Market Dividend

Paypal Money Market Dividend

1st Equity Card Corp-1&1 Internet Hosting
Post Master-Post Box Fee

PayPal Money Market Dividend

1st Equity Card Corp-1&1 Internet Hosting
PayPal Money Market Dividend

PayPal Money Market Dividend

PayPal Money Market Dividend

PayPal Money Market Dividend

PayPal Money Market Dividend

1st Equity Card Corp-1&1 Internet Hosting
PayPal Fee

Ina Kopina

Balance as of 31 December 2004
Balance as of 31 December 2005
Balance as of 31 December 2006
Balance as of 31 December 2007

Balance as of 31 December 2008

$ 521.42
$ 59.41
$1163.74
$1713.14

$1678.97

Amount

5.09
4.84
4.05
3.36
2.99
2.96
29.94
54.00
2.55
6.99
2.69
2.80
2.60
2.70
1.82
29.94
1.75
50.00

TOTALS

Income

Donations Interest
Received Received

5.09
4.84
4.05
3.36
2.99
2.96

2.55
2.69
2.80
2.60

2.70
1.82

50.00

50.00 38.45

Expenses
PayPal Admin
Fees Costs
29.94
54.00
6.99
29.94
1.75

1.75 120.87



