				Inc	Income		Expenses	
Date	Ref.	Details	Amount	Donations Received	Interest Received	PayPal Fees	Admin Costs	
1-Jan-08		PayPal Money Market Dividend	5.0	9	5.09			
1-Feb-08		PayPal Money Market Dividend	4.8	4	4.84			
1-Mar-08		PayPal Money Market Dividend	4.0	5	4.05			
1-Apr-08		Paypal Money Market Dividend	3.3	6	3.36			
3-May-08		Paypal Money Market Dividend	2.9	9	2.99			
31-May-08		Paypal Money Market Dividend	2.9	6	2.96			
19-Jun-08	1009	1st Equity Card Corp-1&1 Internet Hosting	29.9	4			29.94	
29-Jun-08	1008	Post Master-Post Box Fee	54.0	0			54.00	
1-Jul-08		PayPal Money Market Dividend	2.5	5	2.55			
14-Jul-08	1010	1st Equity Card Corp-1&1 Internet Hosting	6.9	9			6.99	
1-Aug-08		PayPal Money Market Dividend	2.6	9	2.69			
30-Aug-08		PayPal Money Market Dividend	2.8	0	2.80			
1-Oct-08		PayPal Money Market Dividend	2.6	0	2.60			
2-Nov-08		PayPal Money Market Dividend	2.7	0	2.70			
29-Nov-08		PayPal Money Market Dividend	1.8	2	1.82			
18-Dec-08	1011	1st Equity Card Corp-1&1 Internet Hosting	29.9	4			29.94	
19-Dec-08		PayPal Fee	1.7	5		1.75		
19-Dec-08		Ina Kopina	50.0	0 50.00				
			TOTALS	50.00	38.45	1.75	120.87	

**Balance as of 31 December 2004 \$ 521.42** 

Balance as of 31 December 2005 \$ 59.41

Balance as of 31 December 2006 \$1163.74

Balance as of 31 December 2007 \$1713.14

Balance as of 31 December 2008 \$1678.97